Open dailg 1March—15 November

from 10am—4.30pm
(1lam~3.30pm until Easter & in November)
The Potting Shed Bistro offers local produce

wherever possible, sourcing its fruit and vegetables near-

by. We only use local seafood in our salads.

Gluten Free & Vegetarian options available.

Although we are not licensed, we are happy to
accept Bring Your Own Bottle. Please place your
order at the counter. Credit and debit cards

accepted.

Royal
Botanic Garden Winner of Dumfries
Edinburgh at Log a n & Galloway Life
“Café of the Year”

Potting Shed Bistro 2015 & Scotland’s

“Taste our Best”
2014, 2015 & 2016

Nr Stranraer Wifi 9427dfb937
DGO OND Tel: 01776-860206

At Logan Botanic Garden

Potting Shed Bistro

at Logan Botanic Garden

MENU

Light lunches & delicious home

baking {reshlq prepared each morning.




HOT DRINKS

Cappuccino from £245 Pot of tea p/ P
Espresso £2925 Speciality teas
Café Latte £255 Hot chocolate

(cream & m/mlls)
Decaffeinated £195 Mocha
Americano £245

£195
£215
£250
£205
£205

COLDDRINKS - wide selection available

SALADS

Brie & cran]aernj salad

Freshlg baked Quiche salad

Prawn Marie Rose salad

Ploughman’s salad with Poachers Pickle
Mixed Scottish seafood salad

(incs local, hot smoked salmon, mackerel &~ prawns)

FRESHLY CUT SANDWICHES

£750
£750
£850
£850

£1050
Freshly caught Mull of Galloway Crab Salad sub.to availability

Served with a choice of delicious, fresh side salad or crisps

Choice of {illings (see board for dailg specials)

Egg mayonnaise
Prawn Marie Rose

Coronation chicken

LOCdl Checldar Cheese Salad
Ham Salad

Tuna Mag onnaise

LOCdl smoked salmon & cream cheese

£495
£650
£650
£495
£575
£3.75
£750

TOASTED PANINIS

Served with a choice of delicious, fresh side salad or crisps

Cheese (5" tuna melt £6.95
Coronation chicken £6.95
Brie & cran]aenfg £6.95
Local Smoked Salmon & cream cheese £750
Haggis & cheese £750

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Served with a choice of delicious, fresh side salad or crisps

Brie & Cranberrg sandwich £625
Tuna mayonnaise sandwich £625
Local cheddar cheese sandwich £525
Additional fillings £050

JACKET POTATOES from £6.29

Various fresh {illings available

SOUP

Choice of homemade soup of the day & crusty bread £425

KIDS'MENU

Kid's portion of soup £350
Kid's sandwich with salad or crisps £350
See board for all dailg specials.

We have many gluten free and vegetarian options available.

lease ask for full details.



