Open daily 1 March—15 November

from 10am—4.30pm

(11am-3.30pm until Easter & in November)

The Potting Shed Bistro offers local produce
wherever possible, sourcing its fruit and vegetables near—
by. We only use local seafood in our salads.

Gluten Free & Vegetarian options available.

Although we are not licensed, we are happy to accept Bring Your Own Bottle. Please place your order at the counter. Credit and debit cards accepted.



Potting Shed Bistro

At Logan Botanic Garden

Nr Stranraer

DG9 9ND Tel: 01776-860296

Winner of Dumfries & Galloway Life "Café of the Year"

2015 & Scotland's "Taste our Best" 2014, 2015 & 2016

Wifi 9427dfb937

Potting Shed Bistro

at Logan Botanic Garden

MENU

Light lunches & delicious home baking freshly prepared each morning.



HOT DRINKS

Cappuccino from	£2.45	Pot of teap/p	£1.95
Espresso	£2.25	Speciality teas	£2.15
Café Latte	£2.55	Hot chocolate	£2.50
		(cream & m/mlls)	£2.95
Decaffeinated	£1.95	Mocha	£2.95
Americano	£2.45		

COLD DRINKS - wide selection available

SALADS

Brie & cranberry salad	£7.50	
Freshly baked Quiche salad	£7.50	
Prawn Marie Rose salad	£8.50	
Ploughman's salad with Poachers Pickle	£8.50	
Mixed Scottish seafood salad		
(incs local, hot smoked salmon, mackerel $arphi$ prawns)	£10.50	
Freshly caught Mull of Galloway Crab Salad sub.to availability		

FRESHLY CUT SANDWICHES

Served with a choice of delicious, fresh side salad or crisps Choice of fillings (see board for daily specials)

Egg mayonnaise	£4.95
Prawn Marie Rose	£6.50
Coronation chicken	£6.50
Local Cheddar Cheese Salad	£4.95
Ham Salad	£5.75
Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.75
Local smoked salmon & cream cheese	£7.50

TOASTED PANINIS

Served with a choice of delicious, fresh side salad or crisps

Cheese & tuna melt	£6.95
Coronation chicken	£6.95
Brie & cranberry	£6.95
Local Smoked Salmon & cream cheese	£7.50
Haggis & cheese	£7.50

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Served with a choice of delicious, fresh side salad or crisps

Brie ${\mathcal E}$ cranberry sandwich	£6.25
Tuna mayonnaise sandwich	£6.25
Local cheddar cheese sandwich	£5.25
Additional fillings	£0.50

JACKET POTATOES

from £6.25

Various fresh fillings available

SOUP

Choice of homemade soup of the day & crusty bread £4.25

KIDS'MENU

Kid's portion of soup	£3.50
Kid's sandwich with salad or crisps	£3.50

See board for all daily specials.
We have many gluten free and vegetarian options available.
Please ask for full details.